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R N 

618 

603 

616 

620 

624 

604 

622 

623 

611 

606 

621 

613 
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Entrant 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

SEGU' VITTORIO 

BERTO VALERIO 

COLOCCI MAURO 

LANCELLOTTI CARMELO 

BARTOLINI MARCO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

VETRINI BARBARA 

MALVESTITI ALBERTO 

DELMIGLIO ANTONELLA LORENA 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

SEGU' LUCA 

BERTO FILIPPO 

COLOCCI DAVID 

LANCELLOTTI MATTIA 

BARTOLINI NICOLA 

BERGONZINI MATTEO 

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

BENNI TOMMASO 

MALVESTITI FEDERICO 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

Nat 
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Class 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

Material 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / TM 

MAD IPK / TM 

ROSSOKORSA / BMB 

BIREL ART / TM 

INTREPID / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 
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STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 Lonato 

SHIFTER KGP 

Intermediate Penality Rank 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 km 
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